Order No : EORD77_16052024203845

GANESH - Mob : 9425220030

Date : 16-05-2024 20:38:45

Sr.No

1
2

Item
CHAIN
MANGALSUTRA

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE PENDLE
SET

BRACELET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO
CN105
MS107

SPS380

SPS364

BR361

SLR2288

SLR2073

GWT
3.888
5.081

6.440

6.300

10.000

7.803

6.640

46.152

LWT
0.000
0.870

0.184

0.195

0.131

0.381

3.309

5.07

NWT
3.888
4.211

6.256

6.105

9.869

7.422

3.331

41.082

Stn value
0
204

221

234

157

457

2768

4041

HUID
55.00
55.00

165.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

605

MRP
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



